Name



Phone number


E-mail
1. Robert Rogers


305-361-4536


Robert.Rogers@noaa.gov
2. Chris Landsea


305-229-4446


Chris.Landsea@noaa.gov
3. Scott Braun


301-614-6316


Scott.A.Braun@nasa.gov
4. Chris Davis


303-497-8990


CDavis@ucar.edu
5. John Gamache


305-361-4437


John.Gamache@noaa.gov
6. Stephen Thompson

303-497-1080


StephenT@ucar.edu
7. Jose Meitin


303-497-8168


Meitin@ucar.edu
8. A. Barry Damiano

818-828-3310 x3073

A.Barry.Damiano@noaa.gov
9. Don Musser


904-549-1553


Donald.J.Musser@faa.gov
10. Rob Stanton


228-377-0915


Robert.Stanton@keesler.af.mil
11. Hank Tracy


305-716-1507


Hank.Tracy@faa.gov
12. Dave Borsi


228-596-7071


David.Borsi@us.af.mil
13. Brenda Mulac


202-385-4509


Brenda.L.Mulac@nasa.gov
14. Justyna Nicinska

240-723-6895


Justyna.Nicinska@noaa.gov
15. Derrick Herndon

402-740-7328


DHerndon@ssec.wisc.edu
16. Gregg Glover


813-965-1366


Gregg.Glover@noaa.gov
17. Barry Choy


301-763-8000 x7040

Barry.Choy@noaa.gov
18. Joseph Cione


305-361-4406


Joe.Cione@noaa.gov
19. Svetla Hristova-Veleva

818-354-7314


Svetla.Veleva@jpl.nasa.gov
20. Alan Goldstein


813-828-3310 x3031

Alan.S.Goldstein@noaa.gov
21. Ken Cockrell


281-244-9543  work

Kenneth.D.Cockrell@nasa.gov
281-467-9990  cell

22. Marilyn Vasques

650-604-6120


Marilyn.Vasques@nasa.gov
408-431-7560

23. Eric Uhlhorn


305-361-4532


Eric.Uhlhorn@noaa.gov
24. Steve Feuer


305-229-4474


Steve.Feuer@noaa.gov
25. Brad Smull


703-292-8524


BSmull@nsf.gov
26. John Kaplan


305-361-4506


John.Kaplan@noaa.gov
27. Jonathan Talbot


228-377-3207


Jonathan.Talbot@us.af.mil
28. Peter Black


831-277-1035


Peter.Black@nrlmry.navy.mil
29. Robbie Hood


301-734-1102


Robbie.Hood@noaa.gov
30. Paula Hennon


828-779-8088


Paula.Hennon@noaa.gov
31. Michael Montgomery

831-656-2296


mtmontgo@nps.edu
32. Jim McFadden


813-828-3310


Jim.D.McFadden@noaa.gov
33. Joe Gerky


281-467-9994


Joseph.A.Gerky@nasa.gov
34. Jim Moore


303-497-8635


JMoore@ucar.edu
